
LEGISLATIVE STAFF ASSISTING TEXAS HOUSE NATURAL RESOURCES COMMITTEE 

MEMBERS* – 87th TEXAS LEGISLATURE – REVISED DRAFT As of March 10, 2021 

 

MEMBER      STAFF      STAFF CONTACT 

 

 

Chairman Tracy King    Sam Bacarisse   sam.bacarisse@house.texas.gov 

   

Vice‐Chair Cody Harris  Jeff Carlson    jeff.carlson@house.texas.gov 

        cc: Scott Gilfillan  scott.gilfillan@house.texas.gov 

 

Rep Rhetta Bowers    Buffy Crownover  buffy.crownover@house.texas.gov 

 

Rep Kyle Kacal     Ben Utley    ben.utley@house.texas.gov 

 

Rep Lyle Larson    Lynlie Wallace   lynlie.wallace@house.texas.gov 

        Caroline Cone    caroline.cone@house.texas.gov 

 

Rep Eddie Lucio III    McKenna Martinez  mckenna.martinez@house.texas.gov 

 

Rep Dennis Paul    Kathy Haigler    kathy.haigler@house.texas.gov 

 

Rep Four Price     Hal Talton    hal.talton@house.texas.gov 

        Hanna Lisenbe   hanna.lisenbe@house.texas.gov 

 

Rep Ana‐Maria Ramos  Lawrence Zamarron  lawrence.zamarron@house.texas.gov 

 

Rep Armando Walle    Rachel Piotrzkowski  rachel.pearl@house.texas.gov 

        Jordan Dickens  jordan.dickens@house.texas.gov 

        Rahul Sreenivasan  rahul.sreenivasan@house.texas.gov 

        Wasiq Javed    wasiq.javed@house.texas.gov 

 

Rep Terry Wilson    Jeff Frazier    jeff.frazier@house.texas.gov 

 
 
* The first name listed for each Representative is the lead person on water issues for 
their member. The other staff listed are people in the Representative’s office who have 
requested to be copied on communications related to water and/or people with whom 
Sierra Club communicates with on issues from time to time. 


